
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= CAMP CREEK AUTO & TRUCK
SERVICE CENTER INC; Party Seq= 1;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501260000
26200

01/26/2015
11:58:58

CAMP CREEK
AUTO &
TRUCK
SERVICE
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501260000
26190

01/26/2015
11:58:57

CAMP CREEK
AUTO &
TRUCK
SERVICE
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501150000
15240

01/15/2015
10:54:00

CAMP CREEK
AUTO &
TRUCK
SERVICE
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201511050003
85520

11/05/2015
12:17:07

CAMP CREEK
AUTO &
TRUCK
SERVICE
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150810000
275190

201501150000
15250

01/15/2015
10:54:01

CAMP CREEK
AUTO &
TRUCK
SERVICE
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201505060001
48350

05/06/2015
09:53:52

CAMP CREEK
AUTO &
TRUCK
SERVICE
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150126000
026190

201505060001
48360

05/06/2015
09:53:53

CAMP CREEK
AUTO &
TRUCK
SERVICE
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150126000
026200

201507200002
45940

07/20/2015
12:25:24

CAMP CREEK
AUTO &
TRUCK
SERVICE
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150115000
015250

201507200002
45930

07/20/2015
12:25:23

CAMP CREEK
AUTO &
TRUCK
SERVICE
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150115000
015240

201508100002
75190

08/10/2015
09:43:40

CAMP CREEK
AUTO &
TRUCK
SERVICE
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201508100002
75200

08/10/2015
09:43:41

CAMP CREEK
AUTO &
TRUCK
SERVICE
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201511050003
85510

11/05/2015
12:17:06

CAMP CREEK
AUTO &
TRUCK
SERVICE
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150810000
275200


