Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= CAMP CREEK AUTO & TRUCK SERVICE CENTER INC; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501260000 26200	01/26/2015 11:58:58	CAMP CREEK AUTO & TRUCK SERVICE CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201501260000 26190	01/26/2015 11:58:57	CAMP CREEK AUTO & TRUCK SERVICE CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201501150000 15240	01/15/2015 10:54:00	CAMP CREEK AUTO & TRUCK SERVICE CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201511050003 85520	11/05/2015 12:17:07	CAMP CREEK AUTO & TRUCK SERVICE CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150810000 275190	
201501150000 15250	01/15/2015 10:54:01	CAMP CREEK AUTO & TRUCK SERVICE CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201505060001 48350	05/06/2015 09:53:52	CAMP CREEK AUTO & TRUCK SERVICE CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150126000 026190	
201505060001 48360	05/06/2015 09:53:53	CAMP CREEK AUTO & TRUCK SERVICE CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150126000 026200	
201507200002 45940	07/20/2015 12:25:24	CAMP CREEK AUTO & TRUCK SERVICE CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150115000 015250	
201507200002 45930	07/20/2015 12:25:23	CAMP CREEK AUTO & TRUCK SERVICE CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150115000 015240	
201508100002 75190	08/10/2015 09:43:40	CAMP CREEK AUTO & TRUCK SERVICE CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201508100002 75200	08/10/2015 09:43:41	CAMP CREEK AUTO & TRUCK SERVICE CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201511050003 85510	11/05/2015 12:17:06	CAMP CREEK AUTO & TRUCK SERVICE CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150810000 275200	